
i Saturday, March 9OMA 2p VANGANYS |
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report8. 0 Morning Requests
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly :9.15 Popular Classics :

9.30 Voices in Chorus ;

9.45 Instrumental Parade :

10. O° Picture Posers
10.15 Morning Variety10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.46 Songs of the Open11. 0 Close down45 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga of5
Davy Crockett
6. 0 The Adventures: of Rocky Starr:
Destination Venus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime; Pat Boone
7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)7.30 Capering Keys
7.45 Popular Voealists
8. 0 Life with the Lyons . (BBC)
8.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son and his Orchestra (BBC)
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 The Milt Herth Trio
9.15 Play: The Fall of Dandy Dick, byDick Cross (NZBS)
10. & Percy Faith’s Orchestra with MitchMiller
10.30 Close down ,

2XN 1340 ,NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
%. O Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)
9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down To Earth With Bert-The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes
11. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Butterfiles,
Collecting and Mounting
6. 0 Melody Mixture6.45 Continental Light Orchestras
7. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)7.30 Nelson Industries Fair Report
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

94
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9. 4 a.m. Doris Day (vocal)
9.15 Featuring Stan Freeman
9.30 Interlude for Music (BBC)
10.
4
The Jay Wilbur’ Strings

10.3 Devotional Service
10.45 Quiet Music11.0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Test Cricket: Australia y. N.Z.
at Wellington
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
1.40 Test Cricket: Australia v. N.Z.at Wellington
2. 0 Matinee
3. 0 Woodland Scenes Schumann
3 Test Cricket: Australia v. N.Z.
at Wellington3.40 Radio Revue
4. Musicians Take a Bow
; Recent Releases
5. Test Cricket: Australia v. N.Z.
at Wellington
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Show Boat(For details see 2YA)
8.30 A Word from Children(For details see’ 2YA)
8.45 Songs of Love and Marriage(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Graham Miller
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. 0 Sports Review
10.15 Ken Hanna’s Orchestra
10.30 Cycling: New Zealand Hard Track
Championships: Delayed commentaries on
the finals at English Park ;

11.20 Close down

SYO SERISTCHURCH
5. O p.m. Tchaikovski Favourites
oe Children’s Session: Benjamin Lar-ns
5.45 Excerpts from Maskerade Nielsen
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 A History of Music in Sound: The
German Motet, Mass, Passion Music anc
Chureh Cantata

7.30 The Fortunes of Nigel-3 (BBC)
8. 0 London Baroque Ensemble conduc-
ted by Karl Haas
Symphony for Wind InstrumentsR. Strauss

8.38 What is Man? Artistic Man, @ talk |
by John Oakley (NZBS)
8.51 Lisa Della Casa and Hilde Gueden
(sopranos) with the Vienna Philhar- |monic Orchestra, conducted by Rudolf|Moralt
He’s ae the Right Man for

Me (Ara-bell R. Strauss
8.58 Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in F Minor Bliss

9.30 Music from Oversea
(For details see 2YC)

10.30 Son of Jesse: The Bibical Story of
the Boy David in Mad and musie-Davidthe Shepherd (BBC10.40 Gyorgy Sandor ‘ftampsRoumanian Folk Dances Bartok
10.46 The Roger Wagner Chorale and the
Concerts
Arts Ensemble

None Villa-Lobos |gg oe down |

OXC 1160 TIMARUke. 258 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast&: QO Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 The Three Suns
9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Mid-morning Variety10.15 Calling the Macs10.30 Country Mailbag10.45 Music,Mirth and Melody11.0 Timaru Trotting Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout the day
Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O0p.m. Radio Matinee
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: YouthClub of the Air
6. 0 Melody Mixture ,6.30 Solo Spotlight
6.45 Around the Wards (Hospital Re-quests)
7. 0 Martin and Murray
7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Strummin’ ar.7.45 Love Songs of theD8. 1 Reminiscin’ with sam
8.14 Intimate Artistry
8.30 Music for All Ages
9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
10, O In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

SLGREYMOUTH
% 4am. You Ask, We Play
12. O Luneh Music
Racing: Greymouth Jockey Club’s Meet-
ing at Ombto Park (First Day). Com-
mentaries throughout the afternoon2.0 p.m. Sports Summary ~
Saturday Matinee0 rts Summary15 e lildren’s Request Session
.45 Song and Gene

of.the Maori
i

0 Rythmie Gems
.30 Songs in Vogue
Qo (BBC)

8.30 Light Classical Favourites8.45 Tony Martin Sings9.15 Lookout, by Graham Miller
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. O The Jerry Fielding Orchestra
10.1 Short Stery: Mr. Blossom and the
Open Road, by William Glynne-Jones
10.30 Close down

{VA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4a.m. Viennese String Orchestra |
9.15 Saturday Magazine (Beverley Pol-

—

Jock)
10. O Robert Farnon’s Orchestra10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Marian Anderson (contralto)44.0 Cavalcade of Music41.30 They’re Human After All12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket: New Zealand v. Aus-tralia, a commentary from Wellington
1.40 Cricket: New Zealand vy. Australia,a commentary from Wellington
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.20 Cricket: New Zealand v. Australia,
a commentary from Wellington
5.30 Cricket: New Zealand v. Australia,
a commentary from Wellington
6. 0 Victor Young’s Castilians
7,30 THEATRE OF MUSIC. * (For details see 2YA)
8.30 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
8.45 Songs of Love and Marriage(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Graham Miller
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. O Sports Summary10.15 Jimmy MePartland’s Band10.30 The Sal Salvador Quartet10.45 Pance Music
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, m.
5. O p.m. Recitals5.15 Children’s Session: Muriel Caddie’sAccordion Ensemble ;

6. 0 Dinner Music

7.0 The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in A Spe

yo
tedi

Mendelssohn
7.30 The Fortunes of Nigel-3 (BBC)8.0 John McDonald (tenor) and Doro-
thea Franchi (harp)
Songs by Elizabethan Composers

(NZBS)
8.14 Quintetto Boccherini
Quintet in G, Op. 60, No. 5Boccherini

8.36 Wien, Minds and Machines, the
second talk by Dr. Cyril Adcock

NZBS
9. O Wilhelm Baeckhaus (piano)
Sonata No. 28 in A, Op. 101Beethoven

9.18 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Conversation in the Forest
Silence
MoonlightHome Schumann
9.30 Music from Oversea

(For details see YC)
10.30 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Sinfonia da Requiem, Op. 20 Britten

10.50 Larry Adler (harmonica) with
String OrchestraRomance Vaughan Williams
11. 0 Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL,
9.15 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Interlude for Strings
41. 0 American Showcase
411.30 Wyndham Trotting Club Meeting,
commentaries throughout the day
continental Gorner
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Cricket Commentaries: N.Z. Vv.
Australia
1.40 Cricket Commentaries: N.Z V.Australia
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.20 Cricket Commentaries: N.Z Vv.
Australia
6.16 Children’s Session: Time _ ferJuniors; The Quiz
5.45 Cricket N.Z We
Australia
. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 For details until 11.20 see 4YA
11.20 Close down

HARRY SECOMBE, who is one of the
artists in "The Goon Show," which can
be heard tonight at 9.30 from 3YZ
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